Narayanpur Shotokan Karate-Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 11-Jun-2023

SI.LNo. Name P-Kyu T-Kyu P.T-15 Hand-15 Leg-15 Comi-15 Kata-30 Viva-10 Total Qualified Certificet No
1 Bihan Chakraborty 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 10 12 12 20 8 74 Qualified D-107/23
2 Saranya chowdhury 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 10 12 12 20 8 74 Qualified D-108/23
3 Abhijoy Bhoi 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 9 13 10 11 22 7 72 Qualified D-109/23
4 Jeshna pal 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 10 11 12 22 10 77 Qualified D110/23
5 Shradhya Parveen 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 14 13 12 11 20 2 72 Qualified D-111/23
6 Aayush Pual 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 14 14 13 13 22 6 82 Qualified D-112/23
7 Sanvi Baranwal 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 13 13 12 13 24 6 81 Qualified D-113/23
8 Abir Hossain 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 11 9 10 11 20 8 69 Qualified D-114/23
9 Riddhiman Das 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 8 10 12 20 5 67 Qualified D-115/23
10 Ahaan Seth 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 8 9 10 12 22 9 70 Qualified D-116/23
11 Umair Ahmed Faiz 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 10 14 12 12 14 10 72 Qualified D-117/23
12 Monira khan 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 11 10 11 12 21 6 71 Qualified D-118/23
13 Siddhi Mishra 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 10 8 12 25 10 77 Qualified D-119/23
14 Debadithay Basak 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 9 10 11 21 6 69 Qualified D-120/23
15 Arhaan Ahmed Faiz 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 8 8 11 12 24 10 73 Qualified D-121/23
16 Rhea Chaudhary 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 8 9 10 20 10 69 Qualified D-122/23
17  Anuskha Prasad 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 10 13 11 13 24 10 81 Qualified D-123/23
18 Fabeha Anis 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 12 12 13 25 10 84 Qualified D-124/23
19 Priyal Mishra 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 13 12 10 12 21 9 77 Qualified D-125/23
20 Vikrant Chhetry 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 6 11 10 11 20 6 64 Qualified D-126/23
21  Ashalata Singh 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 11 13 13 14 22 8 81 Qualified D-127/23
22 Karina Singh 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 12 12 12 14 26 8 84 Qualified D-128/23
23 Samiksha Singh 9th Kyu  8th Kyu 13 13 11 12 21 2 72 Qualified D-129/23
24  Aftab Alam Khurasi 9th Kyu  8th Kyu 14 11 12 12 22 3 74 Qualified D-130/23
25 Rushda Alam 9th Kyu  8th Kyu 8 11 9 12 22 6 68 Qualified D-131/23
26 Manyata Lakhotia 9th Kyu  8th Kyu 12 13 13 14 24 8 84 Qualified D-132/23

1|Page



Narayanpur Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 11-Jun-2023

SI.No.
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Name

Anisha Khatoon
Sachin Shaw
Prajukti Ghosh
Sneheta Pandit
Rishiraj Das
Prutyush Shukla
Ashwika Thakur
adrita Konar
anushmita Naskar
Kritika Roy

Advik Shaw

Medha Pal

Enakshi Karmakar
Isha Biswas

Divya Biswas
Soumik Saha
Julekha Parvin
soumyajyoti Ghosh
Shresta Majumdar
M Gourav
Aakanksha Bhattacharyya
Vishesh Sinha

Sayan Das

Aishani Chakraborty
Saranya Mukhopadhyay
Srinjan Deb

2|Page

P-Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu

T-Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu

P.T-15 Hand-15 Leg-15 Comi-15 Kata-30 Viva-10 Total

13
13
13
14
8

10
11
14
13
14
10
13
14
14
14
13
14
10
8

8

12
5

10
9

13
12

13
13
12
12
12
12
13
11
11
12
11
10
11
13
13
11
12
13
11
13
13
10
12
12
14
12

14
12
13
14
10
14
11
14
10
10
11
10
10
14
14
11
10
13
12
10
13
10
14
13
12
10

14
13
13
14
14
14
12
13
14
12
13
11
11
13
13
13
13
14
11
13
14
8
13
12
12
13

25
22
22
21
24
25
22
22
23
23
23
22
21
22
22
21
22
22
23
22
24
21
23
22
22
21

6

U O N B U1 O OON 00 U

85
78
81
77
74
84
74
78
78
77
73
76
73
86
83
74
75
78
73
76
86
58
80
78
83
78

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificet No
D-133/23
D-134/23
D-135/23
D-136/23
D-137/23
D-138/23
D-139/23
D-140/23
D-141/23
D-142/23
D-143/23
D-144/23
D-145/23
D-146/23
D-147/23
D-148/23
D-149/23
D-150/23
D-151/23
D-152/23
D-153/23
D-154/23
D-155/23
D-156/23
D-157/23
D-158/23



Narayanpur Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 11-Jun-2023

SI.No.
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Name

Advika Samanta
saptarshi Manna
Advika Nag

Falak Naaz

Aafiya Sohail
Rimisha Das
Aadya Tiwari
Avijaan Chatterjee
Swapnanil Ghosh
Naysa Sarkar
Tiasha Nusrat
Aradhya Kothari
Divya Sundar Ghosh
Susmita Oraon
Anamitra Mandal
Mihit Saha

Krittika Ghosh
Adeep Dasgupta
lyaan sarkar
Yashvita Agarwal
Sumi Pual

Amal Shanavas
Md Arah Sheikh
Abhirup Debnath
Mohuya Mandal
Mohd Saifan Sheikh

3|Page

P-Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu

T-Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu

P.T-15 Hand-15 Leg-15 Comi-15 Kata-30 Viva-10 Total

14
13
14
10
10
14
13
8
8
12
13
14
7
8
14
12
14
11
8
13
12
6
13
11
12
6

14
13
12
10
10
9
12
12
12
11
12
13
9
9
12
10
12
11
10
11
13
10
10
12
10
10

12
10
10
9

9

14
10
12
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
14
13
10
10
13
11
10

12
10
12
10
13
12
12
9

14
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12
10

23
22
22
22
21
22
21
21
24
22
23
24
22
22
22
22
23
22
22
21
23
22
22
24
23
21

8

00 W 00 ™

83
76
78
64
71
81
76
70
78
81
80
87
73
74
80
78
83
72
75
80
75
69
74
83
76
65

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificet No
D-159/23
D-160/23
D-161/23
D-162/23
D-163/23
D-164/23
D-165/23
D-166/23
D-167/23
D-168/23
D-169/23
D-170/23
D-171/23
D-172/23
D-173/23
D-174/23
D-175/23
D-176/23
D-177/23
D-178/23
D-179/23
D-180/23
D-181/23
D-182/23
D-183/23
D-184/23



Narayanpur Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 11-Jun-2023

SI.No.
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

Abdul Hafij Mondal
Tanisa Ghosh
Rittika Mondal
Mahir Mallick
Mahi Hazra

Ishika Saha
Drishika Sarkar
Ahona Nayak
Debdan Paul
Hrihaan Dey
Ayan saha
Swakhhar Mondal
Faiz Ahned
Shahroz Fatma
Ayan saha

Priya Darshini
Sarodiya Sengupta
Soumojit Saha
Faayaz Islam
Sheenaz Islam
Adrija Ghara
Aayush Gupta

Farheen Saat Hossain

Adrish Bala
Maitri Das
Piyush Kumer Jha

4|Page

P-Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
3rd Kyu

T-Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu
2nd Kyu

6
14
14
12

6
10
10
14
13

9
11
13

8

8
11
10

9
12
10
11
13
13
14
10
12

5

9
11
12
11
12
13
11
12
11
10
12
10
12
13
12
13
11
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
10

10
10
13
13
14
13
13
13
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
13
12
14
10
12
10
14
13
10
12
10

9
12
13
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
10
13
13
12
11
10

10
21
22
20
22
23
18
22
22
22
21
23
23
22
21
23
22
23
22
24
20
25
23
23
20
21

P.T-15 Hand-15 Leg-15 Comi-15 Kata-30 Viva-10 Total

50
78
82
74
72
77
71
79
80
68
75
79
73
75
75
80
76
80
75
80
73
85
84
71
76
62

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificet No
D-185/23
D-186/23
D-187/23
D-188/23
D-189/23
D-190/23
D-191/23
D-192/23
D-193/23
D-194/23
D-195/23
D-196/23
D197/23
D-198/23
D-199/23
D-200/23
D-201/23
D-202/23
D-203/23
D-204/23
D-205/23
D-206/23
D-207/23
D-208/23
D-209/23
D-210/23



Narayanpur Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 11-Jun-2023

SI.No.

105
106
107
108
109

SI.No.

Name

Pranjal Barman
Adrita Dey
Toushik Alam
Ritika Prasad
Rohit Roy

Name

Irfan Islam Gazi
Safiqul Islam
Sahil Islam

5|Page

P-Kyu
3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu
2nd Kyu
2nd Kyu
2nd Kyu

P-Kyu

10th Kyu

T-Kyu
2nd Kyu
2nd Kyu
1st Kyu
1st Kyu
1st Kyu

T-Kyu

9th Kyu

P.T-15 Hand-15 Leg-15 Comi-15 Kata-30 Viva-10 Total

14
8
5

14
5

P.T-15

10

14
11
10
12
11

Hand-15

12

14
10
8
14
10

Leg-15 Comi-15 Kata-30 Viva-10 Total

15

14
11
10
14
10

10

26
23
15
23
15

12

10
10
10
10
6

92
73
58
87
57

0
59
0

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Certificet No
D-211/23
D-212/23
D-213/23
D-214/23
D-215/23

Certificet No



