CL NI-	News	DK	T 1/	D T 1F	Lloud 15	1	Coursi 1E	Kata 20	Vine 10	Tatal	Qualified	Contificat No.
SI.No.	Name	P-Kyu	T-Kyu	P.T-15	Hand-15	Leg -15	Comi-15	Kata-30	Viva-10	Total	Qualified	Certificet No
1	Bihan Chakraborty	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	10	12	12	20	8	74	Qualified	D-107/23
2	Saranya chowdhury	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	10	12	12	20	~ 16875	74	Qualified	D-108/23
3	Abhijoy Bhoi	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	13	10	11	22	7	72	Qualified	D-109/23
4	Jeshna pal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	10	11	12	22	10	77	Qualified	D110/23
5	Shradhya Parveen	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	14	13	12	11	20	2	72	Qualified	D-111/23
6	Aayush Pual	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	14	14	13	13	22	6	82	Qualified	D-112/23
7	Sanvi Baranwal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	13	13	12	13	24	6	81	Qualified	D-113/23
8	Abir Hossain	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	11	9	10	11	20	8	69 🚽	Qualified	D-114/23
9	Riddhiman Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	8	10	12	20	5	67	Qualified	D-115/23
10	Ahaan Seth	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	9	10	12	22	9	70	Qualified	D-116/23
11	Umair Ahmed Faiz	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	10	14	12	12	14	10	72	Qualified	D-117/23
12	Monira khan	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	11	10	11	12	21	6	71	Qualified	D-118/23
13	Siddhi Mishra	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	10	8	12	25	10	77	Qualified	D-119/23
14	Debadithay Basak	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	9	10	11	21	6	69	Qualified	D-120/23
15	Arhaan Ahmed Faiz	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	8	11	12	24	10	73	Qualified	D-121/23
16	Rhea Chaudhary	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	8	9	10	20	10	69	Qualified	D-122/23
17	Anuskha Prasad	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	10	13	11	13	24	10	81	Qualified	D-123/23
18	Fabeha Anis	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	12	12	13	25	10	84	Qualified	D-124/23
19	Priyal Mishra	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	13	12	10	12	21	9	77	Qualified	D-125/23
20	Vikrant Chhetry	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	11	10	11	20	6	64	Qualified	D-126/23
21	Ashalata Singh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	11	13	13	14	22	8	81	Qualified	D-127/23
22	Karina Singh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	12	12	12	14	26	8	84	Qualified	D-128/23
23	Samiksha Singh	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	13	11	12	21	2	72	Qualified	D-129/23
24	Aftab Alam Khurasi	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	11	12	12	22	3	74	Qualified	D-130/23
25	Rushda Alam	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	8	11	9	12	22	6	68	Qualified	D-131/23
26	Manyata Lakhotia	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	12	13	13	14	24	8	84	Qualified	D-132/23

SI.No.	Name	P-Kyu	T-Kyu	P.T-15	Hand-15	Leg -15	Comi-15	Kata-30	Viva-10	Total	Qualified	Certificet No
27	Anisha Khatoon	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	13	14	14	25	6	85	Qualified	D-133/23
28	Sachin Shaw	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	13	12	13	22	~ \\5	78 (Qualified	D-134/23
29	Prajukti Ghosh	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	12	13	13	22	8	81	Qualified	D-135/23
30	Sneheta Pandit	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	12	14	14	21	2	77	Qualified	D-136/23
31	Rishiraj Das	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	8	12	10	14	24	6	74	Qualified	D-137/23
32	Prutyush Shukla	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	10	12	14	14	25	9	84	Qualified	D-138/23
33	Ashwika Thakur	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	11	13	11	12	22	5	74	Qualified	D-139/23
34	adrita Konar	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	11	14	13	22	4	78 🚽	Qualified	D-140/23
35	anushmita Naskar	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	11	10	14	23	7	78	Qualified	D-141/23
36	Kritika Roy	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	12	10	12	23	6	77	Qualified	D-142/23
37	Advik Shaw	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	10	11	11	13	23	5	73	Qualified	D-143/23
38	Medha Pal	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	10	10	11	22	10	76	Qualified	D-144/23
39	Enakshi Karmakar	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	11	10	11	21	6	73	Qualified	D-145/23
40	Isha Biswas	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	13	14	13	22	10	86	Qualified	D-146/23
41	Divya Biswas	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	13	14	13	22	7	83	Qualified	D-147/23
42	Soumik Saha	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	11	11	13	21	5	74	Qualified	D-148/23
43	Julekha Parvin	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	12	10	13	22	4	75	Qualified	D-149/23
44	soumyajyoti Ghosh	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	10	13	13	14	22	6	78	Qualified	D-150/23
45	Shresta Majumdar	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	8	11	12	11	23	8	73	Qualified	D-151/23
46	M Gourav	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	8	13	10	13	22	10	76	Qualified	D-152/23
47	Aakanksha Bhattacharyya	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	12	13	13	14	24	10	86	Qualified	D-153/23
48	Vishesh Sinha	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	5	10	10	8	21	4	58	Qualified	D-154/23
49	Sayan Das	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	10	12	14	13	23	8	80	Qualified	D-155/23
50	Aishani Chakraborty	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	9	12	13	12	22	10	78	Qualified	D-156/23
51	Saranya Mukhopadhyay	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	14	12	12	22	10	83	Qualified	D-157/23
52	Srinjan Deb	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	12	12	10	13	21	10	78	Qualified	D-158/23

SI.No.	Name	P-Kyu	T-Kyu	P.T-15	Hand-15	Leg -15	Comi-15	Kata-30	Viva-10	Total	Qualified	Certificet No
53	Advika Samanta	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	14	12	12	23	8	83	Qualified	D-159/23
54	saptarshi Manna	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	13	13	10	10	22	× 1.8 P.	76 (Qualified	D-160/23
55	Advika Nag	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	14	12	10	12	22	8	78	Qualified	D-161/23
56	Falak Naaz	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	10	10	9	10	22	3	64	Qualified	D-162/23
57	Aafiya Sohail	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	10	10	9	13	21	8	71	Qualified	D-163/23
58	Rimisha Das	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	14	9	14	12	22	10	81	Qualified	D-164/23
59	Aadya Tiwari	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	13	12	10	12	21	8	76	Qualified	D-165/23
60	Avijaan Chatterjee	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	12	12	9	21	8	70 🚽	Qualified	D-166/23
61	Swapnanil Ghosh	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	12	14	14	24	6	78	Qualified	D-167/23
62	Naysa Sarkar	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	12	11	13	13	22	10	81	Qualified	D-168/23
63	Tiasha Nusrat	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	13	12	13	13	23	6	80	Qualified	D-169/23
64	Aradhya Kothari	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	14	13	13	13	24	10	87	Qualified	D-170/23
65	Divya Sundar Ghosh	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	7	9	13	14	22	8	73	Qualified	D-171/23
66	Susmita Oraon	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	9	13	14	22	8	74	Qualified	D-172/23
67	Anamitra Mandal	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	14	12	13	13	22	6	80	Qualified	D-173/23
68	Mihit Saha	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	12	10	13	13	22	8	78	Qualified	D-174/23
69	Krittika Ghosh	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	14	12	13	13	23	8	83	Qualified	D-175/23
70	Adeep Dasgupta	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	11	11	12	12	22	4	72	Qualified	D-176/23
71	lyaan sarkar	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	10	13	12	22	10	75	Qualified	D-177/23
72	Yashvita Agarwal	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	13	11	14	12	21	9	80	Qualified	D-178/23
73	Sumi Pual	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	12	13	13	12	23	2	75	Qualified	D-179/23
74	Amal Shanavas	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	6	10	10	13	22	8	69	Qualified	D-180/23
75	Md Arah Sheikh	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	13	10	10	12	22	7	74	Qualified	D-181/23
76	Abhirup Debnath	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	11	12	13	13	24	10	83	Qualified	D-182/23
77	Mohuya Mandal	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	12	10	11	12	23	8	76	Qualified	D-183/23
78	Mohd Saifan Sheikh	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	6	10	10	10	21	8	65	Qualified	D-184/23

SI.No.	Name	P-Kyu	T-Kyu	P.T-15	Hand-15	Leg -15	Comi-15	Kata-30	Viva-10	Total	Qualified	Certificet No
79	Abdul Hafij Mondal	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	6	9	10	9	10	6	50	Qualified	D-185/23
80	Tanisa Ghosh	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	14	11	10	12	21	~ 10	78 (Qualified	D-186/23
81	Rittika Mondal	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	14	12	13	13	22	8	82	Qualified	D-187/23
82	Mahir Mallick	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	12	11	13	12	20	6	74	Qualified	D-188/23
83	Mahi Hazra	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	6	12	14	12	22	6	72	Qualified	D-189/23
84	Ishika Saha	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	10	13	13	13	23	5	77	Qualified	D-190/23
85	Drishika Sarkar	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	10	11	13	13	18	6	71	Qualified	D-191/23
86	Ahona Nayak	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	14	12	13	12	22	6	79 🚽	Qualified	D-192/23
87	Debdan Paul	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	13	11	12	12	22	10	80	Qualified	D-193/23
88	Hrihaan Dey	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	9	10	11	12	22	4	68	Qualified	D-194/23
89	Ayan saha	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	11	12	10	13	21	8	75	Qualified	D-195/23
90	Swakhhar Mondal	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	13	10	10	13	23	10	79	Qualified	D-196/23
91	Faiz Ahned	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	8	12	10	12	23	8	73	Qualified	D197/23
92	Shahroz Fatma	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	8	13	10	12	22	10	75	Qualified	D-198/23
93	Ayan saha	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	11	12	10	13	21	8	75	Qualified	D-199/23
94	Priya Darshini	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	10	13	13	13	23	8	80	Qualified	D-200/23
95	Sarodiya Sengupta	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	9	11	12	12	22	10	76	Qualified	D-201/23
96	Soumojit Saha	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	12	12	14	13	23	6	80	Qualified	D-202/23
97	Faayaz Islam	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	10	11	10	12	22	10	75	Qualified	D-203/23
98	Sheenaz Islam	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	11	11	12	12	24	10	80	Qualified	D-204/23
99	Adrija Ghara	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	13	12	10	10	20	8	73	Qualified	D-205/23
100	Aayush Gupta	4th Kyu	3rd Kyu	13	10	14	13	25	10	85	Qualified	D-206/23
101	Farheen Saat Hossain	4th Kyu	3rd Kyu	14	11	13	13	23	10	84	Qualified	D-207/23
102	Adrish Bala	4th Kyu	3rd Kyu	10	12	10	12	23	4	71	Qualified	D-208/23
103	Maitri Das	4th Kyu	3rd Kyu	12	11	12	11	20	10	76	Qualified	D-209/23
104	Piyush Kumer Jha	3rd Kyu	2nd Kyu	5	10	10	10	21	6	62	Qualified	D-210/23

SI.No.	Name	P-Kyu	T-Kyu	P.T-15	Hand-15	Leg -15	Comi-15	Kata-30	Viva-10	Total	Qualified	Certificet No
105	Pranjal Barman	3rd Kyu	2nd Kyu	14	14	14	14	26	10	92	Qualified	D-211/23
106	Adrita Dey	3rd Kyu	2nd Kyu	8	11	10	11	23	~ 10	73 (Qualified	D-212/23
107	Toushik Alam	2nd Kyu	1st Kyu	5	10	8	10	15	10	58	Qualified	D-213/23
108	Ritika Prasad	2nd Kyu	1st Kyu	14	12	14	14	23	10	87	Qualified	D-214/23
109	Rohit Roy	2nd Kyu	1st Kyu	5	11	10	10	15	6	57	Qualified	D-215/23

SI.No.	Name	P-Kyu	T-Kyu	P.T-15	Hand-15	Leg -15	Comi-15	Kata-30	Viva-10	Total	Qualified	Certificet No	
1	Irfan Islam Gazi									0			
2	Safiqul Islam	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	10	12	15	10	12		59	Qualified		
3	Sahil Islam									0			